
Arabian Softball 2022‐2023
Date Opponent Team Time

Tuesday, Jan 31 @ Del Rio (Scrimmage) JV/V 4:00/5:30

Saturday, Feb 4 Alumni Game (Scrimmage) V 11:00

Friday, Feb 10 Randolph (Scrimmage) JV/V 5:00/7:00

Saturday, Feb 11
@ Llano Scrimmage Fest
(Llano, Cedar Park, Luling) V TBA

Tuesday, Feb 14 Memorial HS JV/V 5:15/7:00

Thurs-Sat, Feb 16-18 Kerrville Tournament V TBA

Tuesday, Feb 21 @ Antonian JV/V 5:00/6:45

Thurs-Sat, Feb 23-25 Natalia Tournament V

Friday, Feb 24 @ Medina Valley JV 5:00

Tuesday, Feb 28 Pearsall** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Thurs-Sat, March 2-4 Dhanis Tournament V TBA

Friday, March 3 @ Floresville** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, March 7 @ Uvalde** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Thurs & Sat, March 9&11 JV Jourdanton Tournament JV TBA

Friday, March 10 Carrizo Springs** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, March 14 @ Pleasanton** JV/V 9:00/11:00

Friday, March 17 Hondo JV/V 9:00/11:00

Tuesday, March 21 Somerset** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, March 24 @ Pearsall** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, March 28 Floresville** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, March 31 Uvalde** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Thursday, April 6 @ Carrizo Springs** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 11 Pleasanton** (Parents Night) JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, April 14 BYE

Tuesday, April 18 @ Somerset** JV/V 5:00/7:00
**district 29 4A games
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